
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS4)

144 Ewald Koll m 28.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 10,09 1

140 Fabian Band m 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs4 10,44 2

145 Nicolas Raith m 26.05.2012 VS Horn vs4 10,53 3

148 Ahmad Hashimi m 03.03.2011 VS Horn vs4 10,63 4

30 Florian Mayer m 05.05.2012 VS Horn vs4 10,91 5

143 Simon Celoud m 16.02.2012 VS Horn vs4 11,06 6

150 Alexander Heilmeier m 24.07.2012 VS Horn vs4 11,35 7

160 Deaa Abd Alsalam m 13.07.2012 VS Horn vs4 11,56 8

147 Amel Ferhatbegovic m 25.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 11,65 9

98 Qasem Abdul Karim m 01.03.2011 VS Horn vs4 12,62 10

VS4 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS4)

137 Ajla Ajanovic f 21.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 10,29 1

27 Sarah Barth f 21.11.2011 VS Eggenburg vs4 10,42 2

142 Hanna Bör f 30.01.2012 VS Horn vs4 10,50 3

154 Jana Saed f 11.01.2011 VS Horn vs4 10,81 4

31 Kristina Pucher f 26.04.2012 VS Horn vs4 11,43 5

139 Sarah Augusta f 31.08.2011 VS Horn vs4 11,50 6

141 Mareen Band f 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs4 11,59 7

155 Lisa Schöchtner f 02.12.2011 VS Horn vs4 11,60 8

151 Vanessa Herzog f 13.12.2011 VS Horn vs4 11,75 9

153 Ajla Lentschig f 25.02.2012 VS Horn vs4 11,78 10

29 Rosa Kierberger f 06.04.2012 VS Horn vs4 12,03 11

VS4 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

144 Ewald Koll m 28.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 3,45 1

148 Ahmad Hashimi m 03.03.2011 VS Horn vs4 3,07 2

145 Nicolas Raith m 26.05.2012 VS Horn vs4 3,02 3

30 Florian Mayer m 05.05.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,98 4

140 Fabian Band m 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,85 5

150 Alexander Heilmeier m 24.07.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,70 6

160 Deaa Abd Alsalam m 13.07.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,47 7

147 Amel Ferhatbegovic m 25.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,30 8

143 Simon Celoud m 16.02.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,26 9

98 Qasem Abdul Karim m 01.03.2011 VS Horn vs4 1,90 10

VS4 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

27 Sarah Barth f 21.11.2011 VS Eggenburg vs4 3,16 1

142 Hanna Bör f 30.01.2012 VS Horn vs4 3,07 2

154 Jana Saed f 11.01.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,88 3

139 Sarah Augusta f 31.08.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,80 4

137 Ajla Ajanovic f 21.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,68 5

29 Rosa Kierberger f 06.04.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,49 6

141 Mareen Band f 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,30 7

153 Ajla Lentschig f 25.02.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,16 8

31 Kristina Pucher f 26.04.2012 VS Horn vs4 2,15 9

155 Lisa Schöchtner f 02.12.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,10 10

151 Vanessa Herzog f 13.12.2011 VS Horn vs4 2,07 11

VS4 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

145 Nicolas Raith m 26.05.2012 VS Horn vs4 30,15 1

150 Alexander Heilmeier m 24.07.2012 VS Horn vs4 29,80 2

30 Florian Mayer m 05.05.2012 VS Horn vs4 28,35 3

148 Ahmad Hashimi m 03.03.2011 VS Horn vs4 28,20 4

160 Deaa Abd Alsalam m 13.07.2012 VS Horn vs4 26,95 5

144 Ewald Koll m 28.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 26,50 6

98 Qasem Abdul Karim m 01.03.2011 VS Horn vs4 21,65 7

140 Fabian Band m 05.06.2011 VS Horn vs4 17,90 8

VS4 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

154 Jana Saed f 11.01.2011 VS Horn vs4 21,20 1

139 Sarah Augusta f 31.08.2011 VS Horn vs4 20,35 2

142 Hanna Bör f 30.01.2012 VS Horn vs4 19,50 3

137 Ajla Ajanovic f 21.10.2011 VS Horn vs4 18,65 4

153 Ajla Lentschig f 25.02.2012 VS Horn vs4 16,15 5

27 Sarah Barth f 21.11.2011 VS Eggenburg vs4 15,40 6

29 Rosa Kierberger f 06.04.2012 VS Horn vs4 15,15 7

151 Vanessa Herzog f 13.12.2011 VS Horn vs4 13,85 8

31 Kristina Pucher f 26.04.2012 VS Horn vs4 13,80 9

155 Lisa Schöchtner f 02.12.2011 VS Horn vs4 13,70 10

VS4 Results from Competition Rounders


